CONTACT DETAILS: AGENCY FOR FOOD SAFETY
(DESIGNATED ASSIGNEE FOR POULTRY MEAT AND EGGS)

26 January 2018

MPUMALANGA & LIMPOPO PROVINCE

Monti Ramaano monti.ramaano@afsq.co.za 078 948 2408

GAUTENG & NORTH WEST PROVINCE

Chris Schoeman chris.schoeman@afsqg.co.za 082 447 6284

WESTERN & EASTERN CAPE PROVINCE

Leon Bothma leon.bothma@afsqg.co.za 082 581 0136

KWA-ZULU NATAL PROVINCE

Sibonelo Zondi sibonelo.zondi@afsq.co.za 072 112 9929

FREE STATE PROVINCE

Wendy Chaka wendy.chaka@afsqg.co.za 073 620 5776
Wendychaka3@gmail.com

AFS HEAD OFFICE - PRETORIA

Hennie Joubert hennie.joubert@afsq.co.za 084 567 1010




